Oregon Summary

Q1: OVER THE PAST 4 WEEKS, among our patients, we have...

Seen higher levels of food insecurity

Been more involved assisting with food insecurity

Seen higher levels of issues related to domestic violence
Been more involved assisting survivors of domestic violence
Seen higher levels of housing insecurity

Become more involved in issues of housing insecurity

Seen higher levels of struggle paying bills

Offered more assistance with or extensions for health related bills

Seen higher levels of mental health concerns

Become more involved in providing mental health support
Seen increased weight gain

Seen increased substance abuse

Seen increases with sleep issues

Seen overall reduction in self care

None of these
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Q2: OVER THE LAST 4 WEEKS, have COVID-19 related changes and pressures in your practice put unusual strain on your practice?

1-no impact

2

3

4

5 —severe impact
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Q3: IN THE LAST 4 WEEKS, have any of these things happened in your practice?

My practice was closed

My practice is considering bankruptcy

Our practice has had layoffs/furloughs of clinicians or staff

We have clinicians/staff out due to illness or self-quarantine

Fee for service volume is 30-50% lower than pre-pandemic levels

In-person patient visits are 30-50% lower than pre-pandemic levels

Insurers have pulled back on telehealth funding

We have had telehealth billing denied

We have reduced telehealth options due to lack of funding

We have had to shut down previous quality initiatives

We have cut back on the number of services we offer to patients

We have reduced or eliminated participation in educational training
We have reduced or eliminated participation in research activities

Lack of staffing has made it harder to meet patient needs
None
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Q4: Thinking of your most recent experiences, please pick the best possible options for the statements below.

Yes No Maybe | don't know N/A
Do you have regular contact with your public health department? 51.3% 33.3% 12.8% 2.6% - % Sample (less N/A)
20 13 5 1 1
41.3% 46.3% 8.7% 3.7% -- % National sample (less N/A)
Are you able to assist your patients with their mental health concerns? 77.5% 0.0% 22.5% 0.0% -
31 0 9 0 0
75.0% 3% 20.6% 0.2%
Has your practice been involved in contact tracing? 20.0% 67.5% 10.0% 2.5% -
8 27 4 1 0
15.3% 72.3% 4.4% 7.9%
Are you currently receiving financial support through federal programs
(CARES, SBA, PPP, PRF)? 52.5% 15.0% 7.5% 25.0% -
21 6 3 10 0
44.1% 28.9% 3.6% 23.4%
Are you confident in the ability of your practice to stay open for the next
4 weeks? 92.5% 2.5% 5.0% 0.0% -
37 1 2 0 0
89.1% 3.9% 5.2% 1.7%
Do you think primary care would benefit from a greater than 50% fee for
service payment model? 41.0% 41.0% 10.3% 7.7% -
16 16 4 3 1
44.3% 16.3% 10.0% 29.4%
Do you think primary care would benefit from a greater than 50%
capitated payment model? 56.4% 10.3% 17.9% 15.4% -
22 4 7 6 1
40.9% 16.5% 11.6% 31.0% -
Are you considering leaving primary care? 27.5% 47.5% 15.0% 10.0% -
11 19 6 4 0
21.9% 64.8% 10.6% 2.7%
Q5: Is your practice...
# Responses % Sample % National sample
Owned by you 11 27.5% 29.6%
Independent and part of a larger group 3 7.5% 6
Owned by a hospital or health system 15 37.5%
Government owned 7 17.5%
None of the above 4 10.0%

Qe6: Is the size of your practice...

# Responses % Sample % National sample
1-3 clinicians 10 25.0%
4-9 clinicians 16 40.0%

10+ clinicians 14 35.0%



Q7: Is your practice setting...

Q9:

# Responses % Sample % National sample
Primary care setting 40 100.0% 98.7%
Primary care and convenience care setting 6 15.0% 10.1%
DPC or membership 0 0.0% 4.1%
Other 1 2.5% 8.8%
Q8: Which of these describes your practice?
# Responses % Sample % National sample
Rural 19 47.5% 23.9%
Community health center 10 25.0% 11.2%
Designated patient-centered primary care home 16 40.0% 31.0%
Located in office, school, or college 4 10.0% 10.2%
None of the above 7 17.5% 36.9%
Roughly how much of your practice is...
>10% >50% Don't know N/A
Medicaid 52.8% 38.9% 8.3% - % Sample (less N/A)
19 14 3 4
61.5% 27.4% 11.1% - % National sample (less N/A)
Medicare 63.2% 31.6% 5.3% -
24 12 2 2
61.6% 31.3% 7.1%
Low income patients 42.1% 50.0% 7.9% -
16 19 3 2
49.0% 33.6% 17.5%
Non-English speaking patients 75.9% 6.9% 17.2% -
22 2 5 11
64.5% 8.8% 26.7%
Race/ethnic minority patients 62.5% 15.6% 21.9% -
20 5 7 8
63.4% 24.8% 11.9%
Patients with multiple chronic conditions 27.5% 67.5% 5.0% -
11 27 2 0
22.2% 75.4% 2.4%
Q10: What is your specialty?
# Responses % Sample % National sample
Family medicine 29 72.5% 74.1%
Internal medicine 5 12.5% 10.7%
Pediatrics 1 2.5% 5.5%
Geriatrics 1 2.5% 3.8%
Mental/behavioral health 0 0.0% 1.6%
Pharmacy 0 0.0% 0.3%
Other 4 10.0% 4.1%



Q11: What type of certification do you have?

# Responses % Sample % National sample

MD 20 50.0% 73.3%
DO 1 2.5% 6.9%
NP 10 25.0% 12.7%
PA 6 15.0% 2.8%
PhD 0 0.0% 1.9%
PharmD 0 0.0% 0.3%

3 7.5% 2.0%

Other



